





Yoga Certification Board

Certificate

SHRI SAHIL SHARDA

is hereby certified as

Yoga Volunteer

by

The Yoga Certification Board

under

the voluntary certification of yoga professionals,
Ministry of AYUSH, Government of India

Certificate No.:

P000034533

Validity Period:

From 01-Aug-2022 to 31-Jul-2027

Evaluated by:

MODISH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

(The validity of the certificate depends on the certified professional's continued compliance to prescribed competency standards and rules and regulations prescribed by the YCB for Yoga professionals.)

In hag

Authorised Signatory
MODISH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Yespal Singh,
Managing Director,
MODISH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED,
Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur



Issuing Date: 01-Aug-2022

Masavaraldi

Authorised Signatory
Yoga Certification Board

Dr. I. V. Basavaraddi,
Head of Institution,
Yoga Certification Board,
Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India,
IRCS, 1 Red Cross Road, New Delhi - 110001